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Questions

How many members were there in the Constituent Assembly when it was set up?

schedules.

There are

Who was the first President of Pakistan Muslim League?

The 2nd Constituent Assembly was consisted of

Bhasha Dam has a storage capacity of MAF.

In which Act the subjects were divided into two parts, i.e. Central and Provincial?

The highest peak of the Koh e Sufaid Range is

The Jinnah Barrage is built on river:

Sir Syed Ahmad Khan established a purely Muslim organization, the Muhammadan Anglo-
Oriented defence Association of Upper India, on December 30

The Sultan of Delhi who is reputed to have built the biggest network of canals in India was

In 1917 Kheiri Brothers suggested a plan of partition of India in conference of the Socialist
International held in:

In which year the provinces of Bengal and Assam officially came into being on:

First time in which constitution Pakistan was declared 'Republic'?

When Shah Waliullah Muhaddith Dehlawi Died?

The Harappa is located near the

Answers Choice
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59
69

Nawab Salim Ullah Khan
Ch. Khaliquz-Zaman
Nawab Waqar ul Mulk
Nawab Mohsin ul Mulk

65 members
80 members
50 members
70 members

6.2
6.4
6.6
6.8

Government of India Act, 1919
Government of India Act, 1909
Government of India Act, 1935

. Government of India Act, 1947

Sakasar
<div>Skaram</div>
Broad peak
Rakaposhi

Jhelum
Chenab
Sindh
Ravi

1890
1893
1895
1897

litutmish

Ghiyasuddin Tughlaq
Firoz Shah Tughlaq
None of these

London

Oslo
Stockholm
None of these

. October 16, 1905

June 10, 1905
August 10, 1906

. July 20, 1905

1956
1973
1962
1984

1162

1762
1862
None of these

. Pakpattan

Sahiwal
Okara

. Pattoki
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Who was the first Ustadh of Darul-Uloom Deoband?

Articles 213 to deals with Elections.

When institution of Khilafat was abolished?

Which of hte European nations came first to South Asia as invader?

In which year MAO High School was established at Aligarh?
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. Haji Abid Hussain
. Maulana Mahtab Al
. Maulana Zul Faqgar Ali

. 220

222
224

1920
1922

1926

. Potuguese

Dutch

. English

1855

. 1879
. 1859



