

## CSS General Knowledge Chapter 3 Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	How many members were there in the Constituent Assembly when it was set up?	A. 59 B. 69 C. 79 D. 80
2	There are schedules.	A. 4 B. 6 C. 8 D. 10
3	Who was the first President of Pakistan Muslim League?	A. Nawab Salim Ullah Khan B. Ch. Khaliquz-Zaman C. Nawab Waqar ul Mulk D. Nawab Mohsin ul Mulk
4	The 2nd Constituent Assembly was consisted of	A. 65 members B. 80 members C. 50 members D. 70 members
5	Bhasha Dam has a storage capacity of MAF.	A. 6.2 B. 6.4 C. 6.6 D. 6.8
6	In which Act the subjects were divided into two parts, i.e. Central and Provincial?	A. Government of India Act, 1919 B. Government of India Act, 1909 C. Government of India Act, 1935 D. Government of India Act, 1947
7	The highest peak of the Koh e Sufaid Range is	A. Sakasar B. <div>Skaram</div> C. Broad peak D. Rakaposhi
8	The Jinnah Barrage is built on river:	A. Jhelum B. Chenab C. Sindh D. Ravi
9	Sir Syed Ahmad Khan established a purely Muslim organization, the Muhammadan Anglo-Oriented defence Association of Upper India, on December 30	A. 1890 B. 1893 C. 1895 D. 1897
10	The Sultan of Delhi who is reputed to have built the biggest network of canals in India was	A. Iltutmish B. Ghiyasuddin Tughlaq C. Firoz Shah Tughlaq D. None of these
11	In 1917 Kheiri Brothers suggested a plan of partition of India in conference of the Socialist International held in:	A. London B. Oslo C. Stockholm D. None of these
12	In which year the provinces of Bengal and Assam officially came into being on:	A. October 16, 1905 B. June 10, 1905 C. August 10, 1906 D. July 20, 1905
13	First time in which constitution Pakistan was declared 'Republic'?	A. 1956 B. 1973 C. 1962 D. 1984
14	When Shah Waliullah Muhaddith Dehlawi Died?	A. 1162 B. 1762 C. 1862 D. None of these
15	The Harappa is located near the	A. Pakpattan B. Sahiwal C. Okara D. Pattoki

16	Who was the first Ustadh of Darul-Uloom Deoband?	A. Haji Abid Hussain B. Maulana Mahtab Ali C. Maulana Zul Faqqar Ali D. Maulana Muhammad Qasim Nanotavi
17	Articles 213 to deals with Elections.	A. 220 B. 222 C. 224 D. 226
18	When institution of Khilafat was abolished?	A. 1920 B. 1922 C. 1924 D. 1926
19	Which of hte European nations came first to South Asia as invader?	A. Potuguese B. Dutch C. English D. Greek
20	In which year MAO High School was established at Aligarh?	A. 1875 B. 1855 C. 1879 D. 1859